You May Be Also Be interested
In:
ISL98003INZ-110 Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2024 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
ISL98003INZ-110 Details PDF
ISL98003INZ-110
Manufacturer Part Number: ISL98003INZ-110
Manufacturer/Brand: Intersil
Part of Description: IC AFE 3CH 8BIT 110MHZ 80EPTQFP
Datasheets: ISL98003INZ-110.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2561 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number ISL98003INZ-110
Manufacturer Intersil
Description IC AFE 3CH 8BIT 110MHZ 80EPTQFP
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Data Acquisition - Analog
Front End (AFE)Part Status 2561 pcs Stock
Voltage - Supply, Digital 1.65 V ~ 2 V, 3 V ~ 3.6 V
Voltage - Supply, Analog 1.65 V ~ 2 V, 3 V ~ 3.6 V
Supplier Device Package 80-TQFP-EP (12x12)
Series -
Power (Watts) 1.2mW
Packaging Tray
Package / Case 80-TQFP Exposed Pad
Number of Channels 3
Number of Bits 8
ISL98002CRZ-EVALZ
Intersil
EVAL BOARD FOR ISL98002CRZ
ISL98003CNZ-165
Intersil
IC AFE 3CH 8BIT 165MHZ
80EPTQFP
ISL98003INZ-EVALZ
Intersil
EVALUATION BOARD FOR
ISL98003INZ
ISL98003CNZ-EVALZ
Intersil
EVAL BOARD FOR ISL98003CNZ
ISL98012IUZ-T IC
INTERSIL
INTERSIL MSOP10
ISL98012IUZ
Intersil
IC REG BOOST ADJ 1A 10MSOP
ISL98003CNZ-110
Intersil
IC AFE 3CH 8BIT 110MHZ
80EPTQFP
ISL98012IUZ-TK
Intersil
IC REG BOOST ADJ 1A 10MSOP